Nom
SUMPTER
MAUBERT
MULLER
GALTIER
REMACLE
DESTRUEL
BONNEFOUS
BLANC
DRULHE
SOULIE
BASTIDE
MALMONTET
MAZARS
JUSSEY
FRAYSSE
FABIE
BOYER
ISSALY
ALEXANDRE
CAMPAGNA
SOULIE
LOUIS

DURUISSEAUX

BAUBIL
FUGIT
LAYE
CRUBILIE
DELBES
VACQUIER

SAINT MARTIN

BOISSIERE
GUITARD
ESPINASSE
BOUSCARY

LE ROHELLEC

CAMPAGNAC
COLONGO
ASTOUL
BREFUEL
BONNEFOUS
BRIGE
DEBAISIEUX
BEL

LAGALY
JOSQUIN
BESSIERE
MOUSSON
MOUSSON
SALVAT
CARLES
BESSE
BRUNEL
VILLAR

Prénom
Richard
Lionel
Raoul
Anthony
Alexandre
Sebastien
Robert
Jerome
Julien
Yves
Michel
Nicolas
Stephane
Michael
Lionel
Cyril
Nicolas
Laurent
Guillaume
David
Laurent
Guillaume
Francois
Lionel
Jean Pierre
Jean Pierre
Joel
Pascal
Jean Marc
Sébastien
Daniel
Remi
Jean Marie
Pierre
Pascal
Bruno
Laurent
Benoit
Lionel
Pierre
Mael
Michel
Pascal
Philippe
Olivier
Alain
Corentin
Denis
Mikael
Claude
Bertrand
Cyril
Laurent
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Cross de la Brianelle 13 KM
Sexe Dos

80
7

5
47
52
29
121
10
133
96
39
43
104
41
14
89
107
100
122
28
124
68
110
131
120
75
70
17
61
81

123
16
86
40
82
88
79

108

127

113
23
45
26
34
62
94
92
77
38
19
53

118

Année Cat

1981 Senior

1976 Senior

1972 Vétéran
1984 Senior

1972 Vétéran
1974 Vétéran
1960 Vétéran
1969 Vétéran
1980 Senior

1972 Vétéran
1963 Vétéran
1989 Senior

1969 Vétéran
1977 Senior

1970 Vétéran
1979 Senior

1985 Senior

1975 Senior

1978 Senior

1976 Senior

1966 Vétéran
1976 Senior

1964 Vétéran
1970 Vétéran
1968 Vétéran
1964 Vétéran
1966 Vétéran
1963 Vétéran
1956 Vétéran
1974 Vétéran
1961 Vétéran
1968 Vétéran
1966 Vétéran
1986 Senior

1966 Vétéran
1983 Senior

1970 Vétéran
1972 Vétéran
1972 Vétéran
1969 Vétéran
1968 Vétéran
1952 Vétéran
1966 Vétéran
1972 Vétéran
1963 Vétéran
1957 Vétéran
1998 Cadet

1968 Vétéran
1973 Vétéran
1948 Vétéran
1963 Vétéran
1973 Vétéran
1972 Vétéran
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Club

TEAM 12
Stade Rodez
SOM

CPLP

FRA

FRA

CPLP

CPLP

CPLP

FRA

CPLP

La Druelloise
Touroulis
Action 12
TRI 12

TEAM 12
CPLP
TEAM 12
CPLP

SCA

TRI 12
TEAM 12

SCA
Touroulis

TEAM 12
CPLP
Envol

CPLP

CPLP

Stade Rodez
SPACH

Temps

00:51:14.00
00:51:47.00
00:52:24.00
00:52:47.00
00:52:50.00
00:52:59.00
00:53:40.00
00:54:16.00
00:54:17.00
00:54:54.00
00:55:33.00
00:55:33.00
00:55:42.00
00:56:54.00
00:57:45.00
00:58:00.00
00:58:20.00
00:58:36.00
00:58:46.00
00:59:01.00
00:59:40.00
00:59:51.00
01:00:12.00
01:00:45.00
01:00:50.00
01/12/2013
01:00:57.00
01:00:59.00
01:01:07.00
01:01:10.00
01:01:20.00
01:01:21.00
01:01:44.00
01:01:57.00
01:02:01:00
01:02:16.00
01/12/2013
01:03:40.00
01:03:44.00
01:04:01.00
01:04:31.00
01:04:41.00
01:04:48.00
01:05:05.00
01:05:39.00
01:05:45.00
01:05:57.00
01:06:01.00
01:06:05.00
01:06:11.00
01:06:23.00
01:06:35.00
01:07:00.00

Cat
1 sen
2 sen
1V1
3 sen
2V1
3V1
1Vv2

2V2

3V2

1V3

1 Cad



FABRE
SENEGAS
TRAPES
COURBAIZE
ARDONCEAU
LABORIE
BOUSQUET
LERGEZY
GUITARD
SARRET
FAGET
GAYRAUD
LACOMBE
MOULIN
FERRAL
LACROIX
FOURY
CAZALS
ROUVELLAT
LAUSSEL
BANYIK
VIOULAC
MAYRAND

LASSAUVETAT

VERNHES
BRU
GARRIGON
CLERTON
CARRIERE
ESPINASSE
GAYRARD
GRANIER
ROZENZWEJ
JULIEN
BERNAD
DEBAISIEUX
GIBERT
MARTY
CALMELS
CAULET
SEZE
AUSTRUY
FERREIRA
LAPEYRE
SEMPERE
ROUZIES

TROCHESSEC

RODRIGUEZ
BLANC
VALENY
GUEROULT
GAUBERT
MAUREL
MOUSSON

Eric
Jérome
Jean Luc
Patrick
Vincent
Corinne
Guy
Franck
Sandrine
Christophe
Sandrine
Ludovic
Sophie
Pascal
Daniel
Olivier
Stephane
René Henri
Remi
Philippe
Pierre
Bruno
Philippe
Patrice
Frederic
Alain
Vincent
Gerard
Audrey
Michel
Sebastien
Jacques
Bastien
Michel
Christine
Joelle
Christophe
Gilles
Anne Marie
Maryse
Frederic
Georges
Amandine
Alexia
Ludovic
Frederic
Fabienne
Patrick
Helene
Henri
Sandra

Benedicte
Claire
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Cross de la Brianelle 13 KM

67
33
8
57
66
111
15
84
126
36
44
55
64
85
22
48
71
1
112
102
132
27
60
37
49
130
101

90
56
54

91
69
58
24
78
42
46
65

115
11
129
128
35
105

76
125
59
63
95
93

1971 Vétéran
1981 Senior

1975 Sénior

1970 Vétéran
1998 Cadet

1979 Senior

1965 Vétéran
1975 Senior

1969 Vétéran
1968 Vétéran
1967 Vétéran
1972 Vétéran
1978 Senior

1981 Senior

1957 Vétéran
1971 Vétéran
1970 Vétéran
1972 Vétéran
1984 Senior

1971 Vétéran
1969 Vétéran
1962 Vétéran
1962 Vétéran
1960 Vétéran
1967 Vétéran
1963 Vétéran
1974 Vétéran
1950 Vétéran
1986 Senior

1945 Vétéran
1971 Vétéran
1955 Vétéran
1985 Senior

1959 Vétéran
1973 Vétéran
1966 Vétéran
1970 Vétéran
1960 Vétéran
1954 Vétéran
1964 Vétéran
1966 Vétéran
1958 Vétéran
1969 Vétéran
1975 Senior

1969 Vétéran
1971 Vétéran
1971 Vétéran
1962 Vétéran
1985 Senior

1960 Vétéran
1973 Vétéran
1979 Sénior

1985 Senior

1967 Vétéran
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CPLP
La Druelloise

TEAM 12

CPLP

APC

Touroulis

Touroulis

CPLP

La Druelloise

CPLP

TEAM 12

TEAM 12

Touroulis
GO&LIVE

ACSA
CPLP

CPLP

CPLP

01:07:26.00
01:07:30.00
01:07:32.00
01:07:33.00
01:07:41.00
01:07:45.00
01:08:16.00
01:08:28.00
01:08:30.00
01:08:44.00
01:08:54.00
01:09:09.00
01:09:16.00
01:09:25.00
01:09:28.00
01:09:37.00
01:09:38.00
01:09:51.00
01:10:27.00
01:10:38.00
01:11:33.00
01:11:46.00
01:11:54.00
01:12:08.00
01:12:26.00
01:12:49.00
01:12:58.00
01:13:20.00
01:13:26.00
01:13:26.00
01:13:30.00
01:13:33.00
01:13:41.00
01:14:28.00
01:14:56.00
01:15:30.00
01:15:31.00
01:15:36.00
01/12/2013

01:16:03.00
01:16:57.00
01:17:15.00
01/12/2013

01:17:46.00
01:17:47.00
01:17:48.00
01:18:02.00
01:18:54.00
01:19:05.00
01:19:18.00
01:19:26.00
01:19:47.00
01:21:13.00
01:21:29.00

1senF

1V1F

1V3F
1V2F



LEBRUN
PEZET
LAYE
ALBOUY
RIVRON
GRANIER
MASSABUAU
MORARIN
VALIERE
SALINIER
LAURENT
POUGET
GREGOIRE
AMANS
ROBERT
RUBION
JALBERT
CAREL
SOUYRIS
DOUZIECH
GUIARD
MASNIER
MOULIN
PUECH
RIPAUD

Eve

Lydie

Marie Pierre
Sandrine
Sebastien
Nathalie
Stephanie
Marc
Benedicte
Helene
Sandrine
Patricia
Fabienne
Regis

Jean Claude
Alain
Robert
Laure

Jean Claude
Marine
Olivier
Anthony
Patrice
Celine
Aude

Cross de la Brianelle 13 KM

117
21
74

114
30
83

103
31
98
97
99

109
51
50
18
25

116

106
32
87
20
72

119
12
13

1965 Vétéran
1975 Senior

1965 Vétéran
1971 Vétéran
1967 Vétéran
1965 Vétéran
1974 Vétéran
1957 Vétéran
1970 Vétéran
1973 Vétéran
1971 Vétéran
1961 Vétéran
1976 Senior

1967 Vétéran
1963 Vétéran
1962 Vétéran
1955 Vétéran
1977 Senior

1966 Vétéran
1996 Junior

1973 Vétéran
1969 Vétéran
1964 Vétéran
1981 Senior

1986 Senior
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GO&LIVE

Envol

CPLP

Envol

SCA
SKA FILLE

Touroulis

CLD
TRI 12

Absolu raid
Absolu raid

01:21:45.00
01:22:30.00
01:22:35.00
01:22:52.00
01:22:57.00
01:24:07.00
01:24:16.00
01:24:25.00
01:24:36.00
01:25:25.00
01:25:37.00
01:25:39.00
01:26:43.00
01:28:50.00
01:31:12.00
01:31:12.00
01:32:19.00
01:34:31:00
01:35:54.00
NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
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